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1Verbandsschiessen 2017

Schützenverein Dägerlen

Rangliste der Vereine

Rang Resultat

Kat.

Teilnehmer

Pflichtres.

Auszeichnungen

Verein

Vereins-Nr.

1    93.797   1   29  24  14 Gachnang Gachnang Tegelbachschützen 1.20.0.04.089

2    91.269   1   20  17  14 Bertschikon Schützengesellschaft 1.01.0.10.016

3    91.015   1   19  18  14 Hagenbuch-Schneit Schützengesellschaft 1.01.0.10.063

4    90.286   2   15  15  12 Hettlingen Schützenverein 1.01.0.10.065

5    89.046   3   19  18  10 Dägerlen Schützenverein 1.01.0.10.028

6    88.900   3   10  10  10 Seuzach Schützenverein 1.01.0.10.146

7    88.747   3   13  12  10 Ellikon an der Thur Schützenverein 1.01.0.10.043

8    88.490   3   22  15  11 Rickenbach ZH Schützenverein 1.01.0.10.128

9    81.875   4    8   5   8 Altikon Schützenverein 1.01.0.10.004

10    80.100   3   10   4  10 Dinhard Feldschützenverein 1.01.0.10.036

03.09.2017



1Verbandsschiessen 2017

Schützenverein Dägerlen

Einzelrangliste  Verbandsschiessen

Rang Schütze Punkte Jahrg. Gewehr Ausz. Verein

1 Schwarz  Erwin    98 KKFreigewehr Hettlingen  Schützenverein   54 V

2 Gander  Thomas    98 KKStagw Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   92 E

3 Wälchli  Walter    97 KKStagw Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   58 S

4 Hofmann  Jakob    97 KKStagw Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   59 S

5 Bauert  Roland    97 KKStagw Seuzach  Schützenverein   63 S

6 Müller  Hans    96 KKStagw Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   42 SV

7 Tschirky  Daniel    96 KKStagw Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   62 S

8 Schmutz  Urs    96 KKStagw Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   65 S

9 Reinhart  Ueli    95 KKStagw Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   59 S

10 Thalmann  Ernst    94 KKFreigewehr Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   45 SV

11 Keller  Hans    94 KKKarabiner Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   48 V

12 Bähler  Bernhard    94 KKStagw Seuzach  Schützenverein   48 V

13 Hilzinger  Otto    94 KKStgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   51 V

14 Hilzinger  Werner    94 KKStagw Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   53 V

15 Hofer  Andreas    94 KKStagw Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   65 S

16 Bossard  Rolf    94 KKStagw Hettlingen  Schützenverein   67 S

17 Frei  Ruedi    94 KKStagw Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   68 S

18 Schläpfer  Tobias    93 KKStgw 90 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   98 J

19 Spörri  Jules    93 KKFreigewehr Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   41 SV

20 Haas  Walter    93 KKStgw 57/03 Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   61 S

21 Bossard  Richard    93 KKStagw Hettlingen  Schützenverein   68 S

22 Lüthi  Dominik    93 KKStgw 90 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   79 E

23 Baldauf  Christian    93 KKStagw Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   92 E

24 Diem  Saskia    92 KKStgw 90 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   98 J

25 Steinmann  Peter    92 KKStgw 90 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   55 V

26 Schweizer  Reto    92 KKStgw 90 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   56 V

27 Gubler  Heini    92 KKStagw Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   56 V

28 Hofmann  Rudolf    92 KKStagw Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   60 S

29 Diem  Hansueli    92 KKStagw Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   69 S

30 Burri  Stefan    92 KKStagw Seuzach  Schützenverein   72 E

31 Eigenheer  Harry    92 KKStgw 57/03 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   78 E

32 Meng  Arthur    91 KKStagw Seuzach  Schützenverein   44 SV

33 Hallauer  Elsbeth    91 KKStgw 57/03 Hettlingen  Schützenverein   46 SV

34 Brazerol  Werner    91 KKStgw 57/03 Hettlingen  Schützenverein   46 SV

35 Stalder  Rene    91 KKStgw 57/03 Seuzach  Schützenverein   48 V

36 Schürpf  Willi    91 KKStagw Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   52 V

37 Heiniger  Beat    91 KKFreigewehr Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   56 V

38 Geiger  Martin    91 KKStgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   56 V

39 Goldinger  Monika    91 KKStgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   59 S

40 Gubler  Kaspar    91 KKStgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   63 S

41 Gmür  Paul    91 KKStgw 90 Hettlingen  Schützenverein   65 S

42 Schälchli  Ewald    91 KKStgw 57/02 Altikon  Schützenverein   68 S

43 Akeret  Hans    90 KKStgw 90 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   28 SV

44 Wolfer  Kurt    90 KKStgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   54 V

45 Birrer  Caroline    90 KKStgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   66 S

46 Gubler  Rolf    90 KKStagw Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   68 S

47 Tempini  Sabine    90 KKStgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   68 S



2Rang Schütze Punkte Jahrg. Gewehr Ausz. Verein

48 Morf  Stephan    90 KKStagw Dägerlen  Schützenverein   70 S

49 Diem  Regina    90 KKStgw 90 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   71 S

50 Wiesendanger  Roland    90 KKStgw 57/03 Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   74 E

51 Schubert  Anton    90 KKStgw 57/03 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   77 E

52 Lütjohann  Thierry    89 KKStgw 90 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein    5 JJ

53 Steinmann  Adolf    89 KKKarabiner Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   24 SV

54 Wagner  Alfred    89 KKFreigewehr Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   43 SV

55 Ita  Jakob    89 KKFreigewehr Seuzach  Schützenverein   45 SV

56 Schwarz  Werner    89 KKStgw 57/03 Hettlingen  Schützenverein   46 SV

57 Müller  Albert    89 KKStgw 57/03 Hettlingen  Schützenverein   47 SV

58 Fehr  Robert    89 KKStgw 90 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   52 V

59 Roth  Beat    89 KKFreigewehr Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   52 V

60 Weibel  Werner    89 KKStgw 57/03 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   56 V

61 Müller  Fritz    89 KKStgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   56 V

62 Zehnder  René    89 KKStgw 90 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   58 S

63 Müller  Beat    89 KKStgw 90 Hettlingen  Schützenverein   64 S

64 Costa  Peter    89 KKStgw 57/03 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   64 S

65 Friedrich  Ivan    89 KKStgw 90 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   84 E

66 Neuenschwander  Michel    89 KKStgw 90 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   92 E

67 Fankhauser  Florian    89 KKStgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   94 E

68 Annunziata  Aniello    88 KKStgw 90 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft    4 JJ

69 Widmer  Christian    88 KKStgw 90 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein    3 JJ

70 Müller  Max    88 KKStgw 57/03 Seuzach  Schützenverein   41 SV

71 Huber  Erich    88 KKStgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   60 S

72 Tschirky-Grob  Marlies    88 KKStgw 90 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   64 S

73 Wettstein  Peter    88 KKStgw 57/03 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   66 S

74 Wettstein  Christian    88 KKStgw 57/03 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   66 S

75 Zürcher  Peter    88 KKStgw 57/03 Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   76 E

76 Schubert  Andrea    88 KKStgw 57/03 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   81 E

77 Bissegger  Tim    87 KKStgw 90 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft    3 JJ

78 Frehner  Sandro    87 KKStgw 90 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft    3 JJ

79 Pennella  Marco    87 KKStgw 90 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein 2000 J

80 Grob  Tim    87 KKStgw 90 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   97 J

81 Hallauer  Eugen    87 KKFreigewehr Hettlingen  Schützenverein   41 SV

82 Steinmann  Adolf    87 KKStgw 90 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   48 V

83 Streich  Karl    87 KKStgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   48 V

84 Brezek  Krystyna    87 KKStgw 57/03 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   53 V

85 Wider  Frieda    87 KKStgw 90 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   56 V

86 Gamper  Werner    87 KKStgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   60 S

87 Morf  Daniela    87 KKStgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   70 S

88 Gmür  Peter    87 Stagw Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   78 E

89 Ott  Michael    87 KKStgw 90 Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   79 E

90 Koller  Shana    86 KKStgw 90 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft    2 JJ

91 Reist  Simon    86 KKStgw 90 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   99 J

92 Bachmann  Flavio    86 KKStgw 90 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   99 J

93 Gwerder  Doris    86 KKStgw 90 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   44 SV

94 Bühler  Rudolf    86 KKStgw 57/03 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   47 SV

95 Mätzener  Alfred    86 KKKarabiner Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   47 SV

96 Lüthi  Ernst    86 KKStgw 57/03 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   50 V

97 Grob  Fritz    86 KKKarabiner Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   50 V

98 Maag  Samuel    86 KKStgw 57/02 Hettlingen  Schützenverein   52 V

99 Winkler  Rudolf    86 KKStgw 57/03 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   55 V

100 Lang  Richard    86 KKStgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   57 V
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101 Hächler  Roger    86 KKStgw 90 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   64 S

102 Brander  René    86 KKStgw 90 Seuzach  Schützenverein   67 S

103 Schälchli  Peter    86 KKStgw 90 Altikon  Schützenverein   80 E

104 Enzler  Christian    86 KKStgw 90 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   82 E

105 Hohl  Rolf    86 KKStgw 90 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   82 E

106 Meier  Leon    85 KKStgw 90 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   98 J

107 Kalberer  Hans    85 KKKarabiner Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   36 SV

108 Schaer  Peter    85 KKKarabiner Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   36 SV

109 Burgermeister  Konrad    85 KKKarabiner Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   38 SV

110 Fankhauser  Walter    85 KKStgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   47 SV

111 Streich  Anita    85 KKStgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   57 V

112 Tempini  Marco    85 KKStgw 90 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   67 S

113 Streich  Stephan    85 KKStgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   88 E

114 Bührer  Lorenz    84 KKStgw 90 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein    4 JJ

115 Laasner  Colin    84 KKStgw 90 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   98 J

116 Hartmann  Jakob    84 KKStgw 90 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   33 SV

117 Schälchli  Ueli    84 KKStgw 90 Altikon  Schützenverein   42 SV

118 Bänninger  Heinz    84 KKStgw 90 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   45 SV

119 Zehnder  Heidi    84 KKStgw 90 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   48 V

120 Milz  Karl    84 KKStgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   52 V

121 Wirz  Peter    84 KKStgw 90 Altikon  Schützenverein   63 S

122 Bassi  Enso    84 KKStgw 90 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   63 S

123 Kübler  Andreas    84 KKStgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   65 S

124 Weibel  Anna    84 KKStgw 90 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   93 E

125 Nieswand  Lukas    83 KKStgw 90 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein    4 JJ

126 Hofmann  Paul    83 KKStgw 90 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   36 SV

127 Fankhauser  Moni    83 KKStgw 90 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   63 S

128 Dübendorfer  Martin    83 KKStgw 90 Hettlingen  Schützenverein   64 S

129 Bossard  Peter    83 KKStgw 90 Hettlingen  Schützenverein   66 S

130 Arto  Roger    83 Stagw Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   67 S

131 Winkler  Jürg    83 KKStgw 90 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   81 E

132 Fankhauser  Lukas    83 KKStgw 90 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   92 E

133 Hauser  Jacqueline    82 KKStgw 90 Hettlingen  Schützenverein   64 S

134 Graf  Marco    82 Stgw 57/03 Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   83 E

135 Ernst  Lukas    82 KKStgw 90 Altikon  Schützenverein   87 E

136 Kübler  Alex    81 KKStgw 57/03 Seuzach  Schützenverein   33 SV

137 Senn  Willi    81 KKStgw 90 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   45 SV

138 Hasler  Bernhard    81 KKKarabiner Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   45 SV

139 Gut  Andrè    81 Stgw 90 Altikon  Schützenverein   84 E

140 Fritz  Richard    80 KKStgw 90 Seuzach  Schützenverein   38 SV

141 Möckli  Markus    80 Stgw 57/03 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   65 S

142 Hübscher  Micha    79 KKStgw 90 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein    4 JJ

143 Hefti  Hans    79 KKKarabiner Hettlingen  Schützenverein   36 SV

144 Vollenweider  Martin    79 Stgw 90 Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   79 E

145 Herzig  Bruno    79 Stgw 57/02 Altikon  Schützenverein   81 E

146 Koster  Erwin    78 Stgw 57/02 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   45 SV

147 Rüegg  Roman    78 Stgw 57/02 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   61 S

148 Brändle  Pascal    77 Stgw 90 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   99 J

149 Vollenweider  Stefan    77 Stgw 90 Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   81 E

150 Ulrich  Max    76 Stgw 57/02 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   38 SV

151 Wiesendanger  Ruedi    76 Stgw 57/03 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   42 SV

152 Schmid  Armin    76 Stgw 90 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   46 SV

153 Oehninger  Christian    76 Stgw 57/02 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   49 V
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154 Kapusta  Heinz    76 Stgw 90 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   53 V

155 Hugentobler  Peter    74 Stgw 57/03 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   48 V

156 Müller  Hans    72 Stgw 90 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   56 V

157 Reist  Werner    71 Stgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   58 S

158 Hächler  Sacha    70 Stgw 90 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   98 J

159 Karaszek  Raphael    69 Stgw 90 Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   78 E

160 Meili  Julian    68 Stgw 90 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein    3 JJ

161 Ernst  Daniel    68 Stgw 90 Altikon  Schützenverein   85 E

162 Frei  Josef    67 Stgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   57 V

163 Mathis  Markus    66 Stgw 57/02 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   56 V

164 Froschauer  Joel    63 Stgw 90 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein    4 JJ

165 Wiesendanger  Hansueli    53 Stgw 57/03 Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   70 S

11.09.2017



1Verbandsschiessen 2017

Schützenverein Dägerlen

Einzelrangliste  Auszahlungsstich

Rang Schütze Punkte Jahrg. Gewehr Ausz. Verein

1 Thalmann  Ernst   475 Freigewehr Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   45 SV

2 Wälchli  Walter   466 Stagw Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   58 S

3 Hofmann  Jakob   462 Stagw Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   59 S

4 Lang  Richard   460 Stgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   57 V

5 Lüthi  Dominik   457 Stgw 90 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   79 E

6 Morf  Stephan   456 Stagw Dägerlen  Schützenverein   70 S

7 Gmür  Paul   455 Stgw 90 Hettlingen  Schützenverein   65 S

8 Schmutz  Urs   452 Stagw Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   65 S

9 Bossard  Richard   452 Stagw Hettlingen  Schützenverein   68 S

10 Burri  Stefan   452 Stagw Seuzach  Schützenverein   72 E

11 Lüthi  Ernst   449 Stgw 57/03 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   50 V

12 Bauert  Roland   449 Stagw Seuzach  Schützenverein   63 S

13 Schürpf  Willi   448 Stagw Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   52 V

14 Gander  Thomas   445 Stagw Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   92 E

15 Reinhart  Ueli   444 Stagw Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   59 S

16 Arto  Roger   443 Stagw Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   67 S

17 Diem  Regina   443 Stgw 90 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   71 S

18 Hofer  Andreas   442 Stagw Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   65 S

19 Wettstein  Peter   442 Stgw 57/03 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   66 S

20 Mätzener  Alfred   441 Karabiner Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   47 SV

21 Weibel  Anna   440 Stgw 90 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   93 E

22 Diem  Hansueli   439 Stagw Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   69 S

23 Spörri  Jules   438 Freigewehr Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   41 SV

24 Gubler  Heini   438 Stagw Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   56 V

25 Tschirky-Grob  Marlies   437 Stgw 90 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   64 S

26 Graf  Marco   436 Stgw 57/03 Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   83 E

27 Müller  Hans   435 Stagw Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   42 SV

28 Bähler  Bernhard   434 Stagw Seuzach  Schützenverein   48 V

29 Maag  Samuel   434 Stgw 57/02 Hettlingen  Schützenverein   52 V

30 Goldinger  Monika   434 Stgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   59 S

31 Fehr  Robert   433 Stgw 90 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   52 V

32 Huber  Erich   433 Stgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   60 S

33 Brezek  Krystyna   432 Stgw 57/03 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   53 V

34 Zürcher  Peter   432 Stgw 57/03 Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   76 E

35 Heiniger  Beat   430 Freigewehr Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   56 V

36 Geiger  Martin   430 Stgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   56 V

37 Schwarz  Erwin   429 Freigewehr Hettlingen  Schützenverein   54 V

38 Weibel  Werner   429 Stgw 57/03 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   56 V

39 Schweizer  Reto   429 Stgw 90 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   56 V

40 Friedrich  Ivan   429 Stgw 90 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   84 E

41 Hofmann  Rudolf   428 Stagw Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   60 S

42 Frei  Ruedi   428 Stagw Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   68 S

43 Bossard  Rolf   426 Stagw Hettlingen  Schützenverein   67 S

44 Schubert  Andrea   426 Stgw 57/03 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   81 E

45 Brander  René   425 Stgw 90 Seuzach  Schützenverein   67 S

46 Wagner  Alfred   424 Freigewehr Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   43 SV

47 Hasler  Bernhard   424 Karabiner Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   45 SV
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48 Zehnder  René   424 Stgw 90 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   58 S

49 Gubler  Kaspar   424 Stgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   63 S

50 Hohl  Rolf   423 Stgw 90 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   82 E

51 Fankhauser  Walter   422 Stgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   47 SV

52 Stalder  Rene   422 Stgw 57/03 Seuzach  Schützenverein   48 V

53 Birrer  Caroline   421 Stgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   66 S

54 Eigenheer  Harry   421 Stgw 57/03 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   78 E

55 Streich  Anita   420 Stgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   57 V

56 Müller  Albert   418 Stgw 57/03 Hettlingen  Schützenverein   47 SV

57 Tschirky  Daniel   418 Stagw Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   62 S

58 Dübendorfer  Martin   416 Stgw 90 Hettlingen  Schützenverein   64 S

59 Bossard  Peter   416 Stgw 90 Hettlingen  Schützenverein   66 S

60 Hilzinger  Otto   415 Stgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   51 V

61 Müller  Fritz   414 Stgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   56 V

62 Morf  Daniela   414 Stgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   70 S

63 Ott  Michael   414 Stgw 90 Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   79 E

64 Hächler  Sacha   412 Stgw 90 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   98 J

65 Streich  Karl   412 Stgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   48 V

66 Wolfer  Kurt   412 Stgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   54 V

67 Gamper  Werner   411 Stgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   60 S

68 Zehnder  Heidi   410 Stgw 90 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   48 V

69 Hilzinger  Werner   410 Stagw Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   53 V

70 Bassi  Enso   410 Stgw 90 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   63 S

71 Burgermeister  Konrad   408 Karabiner Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   38 SV

72 Grob  Fritz   408 Karabiner Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   50 V

73 Kübler  Andreas   407 Stgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   65 S

74 Wider  Frieda   406 Stgw 90 Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   56 V

75 Akeret  Hans   405 Stgw 90 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   28 SV

76 Steinmann  Peter   404 Stgw 90 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   55 V

77 Streich  Stephan   403 Stgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   88 E

78 Bühler  Rudolf   400 Stgw 57/03 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   47 SV

79 Roth  Beat   400 Freigewehr Hagenbuch-Schneit  Schützengesellschaft   52 V

80 Fankhauser  Moni   399 Stgw 90 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   63 S

81 Haas  Walter   398 Stgw 57/03 Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   61 S

82 Kalberer  Hans   396 Karabiner Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   36 SV

83 Enzler  Christian   396 Stgw 90 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   82 E

84 Grob  Tim   395 Stgw 90 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   97 J

85 Reist  Simon   392 Stgw 90 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   99 J

86 Costa  Peter   392 Stgw 57/03 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   64 S

87 Karaszek  Raphael   390 Stgw 90 Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   78 E

88 Wirz  Peter   387 Stgw 90 Altikon  Schützenverein   63 S

89 Wiesendanger  Roland   386 Stgw 57/03 Dinhard  Feldschützenverein   74 E

90 Fankhauser  Lukas   386 Stgw 90 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   92 E

91 Kapusta  Heinz   383 Stgw 90 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   53 V

92 Schubert  Anton   379 Stgw 57/03 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   77 E

93 Ita  Jakob   374 Freigewehr Seuzach  Schützenverein   45 SV

94 Winkler  Jürg   374 Stgw 90 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   81 E

95 Brazerol  Werner   372 Stgw 57/03 Hettlingen  Schützenverein   46 SV

96 Mathis  Markus   370 Stgw 57/02 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   56 V

97 Gwerder  Doris   369 Stgw 90 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   44 SV

98 Schälchli  Ueli   368 Stgw 90 Altikon  Schützenverein   42 SV

99 Wettstein  Christian   365 Stgw 57/03 Bertschikon  Schützengesellschaft   66 S

100 Fankhauser  Florian   360 Stgw 57/03 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   94 E
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101 Keller  Hans   354 Karabiner Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   48 V

102 Neuenschwander  Michel   353 Stgw 90 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   92 E

103 Hächler  Roger   345 Stgw 90 Dägerlen  Schützenverein   64 S

104 Schaer  Peter   339 Karabiner Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   36 SV

105 Milz  Karl   322 Stgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   52 V

106 Ulrich  Max   321 Stgw 57/02 Rickenbach ZH  Schützenverein   38 SV

107 Winkler  Rudolf   316 Stgw 57/03 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   55 V

108 Rüegg  Roman   313 Stgw 57/02 Ellikon an der Thur  Schützenverein   61 S

109 Frei  Josef   202 Stgw 57/03 Gachnang  Gachnang Tegelbachschützen   57 V
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